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2017-2018 Callisburg UIL Invitational Meet Results

Feature Writing - Individual

Rank  Name

Briklan Bona
Shauna Riggs
Keeli Dehtan
Ema Howerton
Macie Ellis
Brittany Laird
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School
Callisburg HS
Slidell HS
Aubrey HS
Slidell HS
Tioga HS
Whitesboro HS

Conference
3A
1A
4A
1A
1A
3A

District
9

21

11

21

22

9

Grade Level
12

11

10

11

9

9

Score
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